e-type®
43
ICT-/FCT-Kontaktstifte für schwierige
Kontaktieraufgaben
Pr
od
uc
t

E-422 22 1,3 N (4.7oz) 2,25 N
E-422 30 1,8 N (6.5oz) 3,0 N
Ordering example Series Tip
material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
N = Nickel
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
00 (E-100)
05 (E-422) tip-∅ > 1,3 mm
08 (E-422) recomm. for
                  tip-∅ < 1,3 mm
1  0  0E 2      9  1 0  0  0
4  2  2
4  2  2
E
E
2      9  1
2      1  4
1  3  0
2  0  0
A
A
3  0
3  0
0  8
0  5
A 3  0 0  0
Test probes:
Available tip styles E-100
M
at
er
ia
l
Tip style
Pl
at
in
g
Further
versions
∅ ∅ (inch)
2 01      ∅ 0,90
(.035)
A
3 07 ∅ 0,90
(.035)
A
3 07 ∅ 1,50
(.059)
A
2 09 ∅ 0,60
(.024)
A
2 14 ∅ 0,50
(.020)
A
2 14 ∅ 1,30
(.051)
A
2 24
*
∅ 1,30
(.051)
A
2 38 ∅ 0,90